
    EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS  I

ID# CAD EXAM FINAL TOTAL

U71977179 W     
U36110542 - 20.0 231.0  251.0
U79327552 - 0.0 187.0  187.0
U04664395 - 24.0 244.0  268.0
U45193685 - 5.0 178.0  183.0
U25219082 - 25.0 222.0  247.0
U62930807 - 0.0 157.0  157.0
U89838673 - 23.0 272.0  295.0
U77148423 - 29.0 129.0  158.0
U52244859 - 25.0 210.0  235.0
U17587881 - 0.0 199.0  199.0
U42770399 - 8.0 211.0  219.0
U85710675 - 10.0 212.0  222.0
U67759072 - 20.0 241.0  261.0
U85776100 - 15.0 205.0  220.0
U51717811 - 29.0 202.0  231.0
U80673812 - 13.0 228.0  241.0
U93956680 - 10.0 220.0  230.0
U36273264 - 15.0 206.0  221.0
U58725502 - 10.0 186.0  196.0
U78919605 - 8.0 199.0  207.0
U38234904 - 33.0 209.0  242.0
U05777686 - 8.0 211.0  219.0
U96148886 - 23.0 246.0  269.0
U85313667 - 24.0 212.0  236.0
U32448865 - 18.0 261.0  279.0
U46233068 - 5.0 245.0  250.0
U59217976 - 15.0 225.0  240.0
U33013992 - 0.0 232.0  232.0
U08587453 - 12.0 198.0  210.0

 
U46090772 W     
U36539616 - 35.5 189.0  224.5
U38662138 - 17.0 171.0  188.0
U03273289 - 5.0 219.0  224.0
U36784339 - 17.0 222.0  239.0
U21438364 - 10.0 203.0  213.0
U52952560 W     
U24634516 - 18.0 199.0  217.0
U43953824 - 33.0 258.0  291.0
U39189512 - 7.0 198.0  205.0
U91394034 - 10.0 238.0  248.0
U50247280 W     
U38543531 - 30.0 250.0  280.0
U13315620 - 38.0 225.0  263.0
U77951421 - 0.0 186.0  186.0
U41939669 - 0.0 83.0  83.0
U37484133 - 0.0 233.0  233.0
U88931735 - 20.0 196.0  216.0
U00747325 - 35.5 214.0  249.5
U26931063 - 37.5 247.0  284.5
U47401453 W     
U84450813 - 0.0 210.0  210.0
U24822233 - 34.0 232.0  266.0

Low Score 0.0 83.0 83.0
Average Score 16.1 211.5 227.6
High Score 38.0 272.0 295.0
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     EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS  I

ID# CAD#1 CAD#2 CAD#3 CAD#4 CAD#5

U71977179 W
U36110542 - 20.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U79327552 - 0.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U04664395 - 8.0 R 0.0 16.0 0.0
U45193685 - 5.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U25219082 - 10.0 R 0.0 15.0 0.0
U62930807 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
U89838673 - 8.0 R 0.0 15.0 0.0
U77148423 - 18.0 R 0.0 11.0 0.0
U52244859 - 10.0 R 0.0 15.0 0.0
U17587881 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
U42770399 - 0.0 R 0.0 8.0 0.0
U85710675 - 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
U67759072 - 10.0 R 0.0 10.0 0.0
U85776100 - 15.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U51717811 - 17.0 R 0.0 12.0 0.0
U80673812 - 8.0 R 0.0 5.0 0.0
U93956680 - 0.0 R 0.0 10.0 0.0
U36273264 - 15.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U58725502 - 10.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U78919605 - 8.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U38234904 - 18.0 R 0.0 15.0 0.0
U05777686 - 8.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U96148886 - 8.0 R 0.0 15.0 0.0
U85313667 - 10.0 R 0.0 14.0 0.0
U32448865 - 8.0 R 0.0 10.0 0.0
U46233068 - 5.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U59217976 - 15.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U33013992 - 0.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U08587453 - 12.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0

U46090772 W
U36539616 - 18.0 R 0.0 17.5 0.0
U38662138 - 7.0 R 0.0 10.0 0.0
U03273289 - 5.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U36784339 - 17.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U21438364 - 10.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U52952560 W R
U24634516 - 18.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U43953824 - 15.0 R 0.0 18.0 0.0
U39189512 - 7.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U91394034 - 10.0 R 0.0 0.0 0.0
U50247280 W      
U38543531 - 13.0 R 0.0 17.0 0.0
U13315620 - 20.0 R 0.0 18.0 0.0
U77951421 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
U41939669 - 0.0 0.0
U37484133 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
U88931735 - 15.0 R 0.0 5.0 0.0
U00747325 - 18.0 R 0.0 17.5 0.0
U26931063 - 18.0 R 0.0 19.5 0.0
U47401453 W  
U84450813 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
U24822233 - 15.0 R 0.0 19.0 0.0

Low Score 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Average Score 9.6 0.0 0.0 6.6 0.0
High Score 20.0 0.0 0.0 19.5 0.0
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EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS I

ID# P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#1 P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#2

U71977179 W
U36110542 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 98.0  10.0 18.0 5.0 18.0 20.0 71.0  
U79327552 - 15.0 20.0 16.0 18.0 15.0 84.0  0.0 16.0 0.0 12.0 16.0 44.0  
U04664395 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 90.0  20.0 20.0 15.0 14.0 17.0 86.0  
U45193685 - 15.0 16.0 20.0 7.0 15.0 73.0  0.0 15.0 5.0 16.0 18.0 54.0  
U25219082 - 20.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 15.0 85.0  10.0 20.0 5.0 18.0 20.0 73.0  
U62930807 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 90.0  17.0 20.0 5.0 7.0 18.0 67.0  
U89838673 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 17.0 87.0  20.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 96.0  
U77148423 - 18.0 0.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 36.0  5.0 12.0 5.0 16.0 16.0 54.0  
U52244859 - 20.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 76.0  17.0 15.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 74.0  
U17587881 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 3.0 10.0 68.0  10.0 18.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 78.0  
U42770399 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 5.0 85.0  5.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 70.0  
U85710675 - 20.0 14.0 16.0 8.0 18.0 76.0  8.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 73.0  
U67759072 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 17.0 95.0  10.0 20.0 7.0 18.0 18.0 73.0  
U85776100 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 10.0 83.0  0.0 20.0 7.0 12.0 16.0 55.0  
U51717811 - 15.0 15.0 15.0 10.0 18.0 73.0  5.0 20.0 2.0 12.0 14.0 53.0  
U80673812 - 15.0 17.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 77.0  10.0 20.0 7.0 18.0 18.0 73.0  
U93956680 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 90.0  15.0 20.0 8.0 14.0 18.0 75.0  
U36273264 - 13.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 83.0  15.0 20.0 10.0 7.0 18.0 70.0  
U58725502 - 20.0 20.0 10.0 8.0 15.0 73.0  0.0 15.0 5.0 18.0 20.0 58.0  
U78919605 - 15.0 20.0 19.0 8.0 15.0 77.0  5.0 20.0 5.0 16.0 20.0 66.0  
U38234904 - 20.0 16.0 10.0 5.0 15.0 66.0  12.0 18.0 8.0 18.0 20.0 76.0  
U05777686 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 18.0 83.0  17.0 20.0 10.0 16.0 14.0 77.0  
U96148886 - 15.0 15.0 20.0 18.0 20.0 88.0  20.0 20.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 85.0  
U85313667 - 15.0 16.0 20.0 19.0 12.0 82.0 19.0 20.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 69.0
U32448865 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 90.0 18.0 20.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 91.0
U46233068 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 13.0 86.0  20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 88.0  
U59217976 - 15.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 80.0  18.0 20.0 10.0 18.0 18.0 84.0  
U33013992 - 20.0 20.0 17.0 20.0 15.0 92.0  10.0 20.0 3.0 18.0 15.0 66.0  
U08587453 - 18.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 81.0  0.0 18.0 5.0 8.0 18.0 49.0  

U46090772 W         
U36539616 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 16.0 18.0 94.0  18.0 20.0 19.0 18.0 20.0 95.0  
U38662138 - 13.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 14.0 40.0  15.0 20.0 2.0 16.0 12.0 65.0  
U03273289 - 15.0 15.0 15.0 8.0 12.0 65.0  17.0 20.0 8.0 15.0 20.0 80.0  
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EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS I

ID#

U71977179
U36110542
U79327552
U04664395
U45193685
U25219082
U62930807
U89838673
U77148423
U52244859
U17587881
U42770399
U85710675
U67759072
U85776100
U51717811
U80673812
U93956680
U36273264
U58725502
U78919605
U38234904
U05777686
U96148886
U85313667
U32448865
U46233068
U59217976
U33013992
U08587453

U46090772
U36539616
U38662138
U03273289

P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#3 P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#4

17.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 62.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 59.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 20.0 8.0 10.0 14.0 68.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 51.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 16.0 64.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

       0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 19.0 89.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 13.0 39.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 60.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 53.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 15.0 56.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 12.0 9.0 11.0 16.0 63.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 17.0 73.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 18.0 67.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 15.0 12.0 19.0 76.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17.0 20.0 11.0 12.0 18.0 78.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 15.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 55.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
19.0 12.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 53.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 55.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 9.0 56.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 17.0 67.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 12.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 51.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 73.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 12.0 7.0 9.0 13.0 61.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 12.0 16.0 18.0 14.0 80.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 14.0 9.0 18.0 71.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 16.0 61.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 11.0 15.0 18.0 74.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 16.0 68.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

       0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
       0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18.0 12.0 8.0 10.0 18.0 66.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 12.0 16.0 18.0 74.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS I

ID# P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#1 P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#2

U36784339 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 85.0  18.0 20.0 10.0 5.0 17.0 70.0  
U21438364 - 18.0 5.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 68.0  15.0 20.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 74.0  
U52952560 W   
U24634516 - 18.0 20.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 55.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 85.0
U43953824 - 15.0 15.0 20.0 8.0 18.0 76.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 20.0 98.0
U39189512 - 20.0 20.0 5.0 0.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 20.0 5.0 18.0 20.0 83.0
U91394034 - 20.0 5.0 19.0 8.0 18.0 70.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 88.0
U50247280 W 15.0 18.0 20.0 8.0 12.0 73.0       
U38543531 - 20.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 90.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 10.0 18.0 80.0
U13315620 - 10.0 12.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 67.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 90.0
U77951421 - 15.0 5.0 15.0 17.0 10.0 62.0 10.0 20.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 75.0
U41939669 - 15.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 17.0 52.0 0.0 15.0 3.0 0.0 13.0 31.0
U37484133 - 20.0 14.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 74.0 18.0 20.0 15.0 14.0 20.0 87.0
U88931735 - 20.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 20.0 62.0 5.0 20.0 10.0 18.0 20.0 73.0
U00747325 - 13.0 12.0 20.0 8.0 10.0 63.0 5.0 20.0 10.0 18.0 20.0 73.0
U26931063 - 18.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 93.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 20.0 90.0
U47401453 W
U84450813 - 15.0 12.0 18.0 10.0 12.0 67.0 20.0 20.0 0.0 18.0 18.0 76.0
U24822233 - 15.0 20.0 8.0 20.0 17.0 80.0 20.0 20.0 7.0 15.0 20.0 82.0

Low Score 10.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 36.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 31.0
Average Score 17.0 15.9 16.8 12.0 14.5 76.2 12.9 19.1 9.1 15.0 17.8 73.8
High Score 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 98.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 20.0 98.0
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EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS I

ID#

U36784339
U21438364
U52952560
U24634516
U43953824
U39189512
U91394034
U50247280
U38543531
U13315620
U77951421
U41939669
U37484133
U88931735
U00747325
U26931063
U47401453
U84450813
U24822233

Low Score
Average Score
High Score

P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#3 P#1 P#2 P#3 P#4 P#5 EX#4

20.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 17.0 67.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17.0 20.0 12.0 12.0 0.0 61.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

 
16.0 5.0 13.0 9.0 16.0 59.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 12.0 17.0 18.0 19.0 84.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 62.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 20.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 80.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

      0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 14.0 80.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 68.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18.0 15.0 0.0 6.0 10.0 49.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

      
18.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 17.0 72.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 16.0 61.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 20.0 17.0 16.0 9.0 78.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 20.0 64.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 17.0 67.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16.0 18.0 9.0 11.0 16.0 70.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

12.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 39.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
17.1 12.8 10.1 10.8 14.6 65.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 20.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 89.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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    EEL 3302; ELECTRONICS  I

ID# CAD EXAM FINAL TOTAL

U89838673 - 23.0 272.0  295.0
U32448865 - 18.0 261.0  279.0
U96148886 - 23.0 246.0  269.0
U04664395 - 24.0 244.0  268.0
U67759072 - 20.0 241.0  261.0
U36110542 - 20.0 231.0  251.0
U46233068 - 5.0 245.0  250.0
U25219082 - 25.0 222.0  247.0
U38234904 - 33.0 209.0  242.0
U80673812 - 13.0 228.0  241.0
U59217976 - 15.0 225.0  240.0
U85313667 - 24.0 212.0  236.0
U52244859 - 25.0 210.0  235.0
U33013992 - 0.0 232.0  232.0
U51717811 - 29.0 202.0  231.0
U93956680 - 10.0 220.0  230.0
U85710675 - 10.0 212.0  222.0
U36273264 - 15.0 206.0  221.0
U85776100 - 15.0 205.0  220.0
U42770399 - 8.0 211.0  219.0
U05777686 - 8.0 211.0  219.0
U08587453 - 12.0 198.0  210.0
U78919605 - 8.0 199.0  207.0
U17587881 - 0.0 199.0  199.0
U58725502 - 10.0 186.0  196.0
U79327552 - 0.0 187.0  187.0
U45193685 - 5.0 178.0  183.0
U77148423 - 29.0 129.0  158.0
U62930807 - 0.0 157.0  157.0
U71977179 W     

 
U43953824 - 33.0 258.0  291.0
U26931063 - 37.5 247.0  284.5
U38543531 - 30.0 250.0  280.0
U24822233 - 34.0 232.0  266.0
U13315620 - 38.0 225.0  263.0
U00747325 - 35.5 214.0  249.5
U91394034 - 10.0 238.0  248.0
U36784339 - 17.0 222.0  239.0
U37484133 - 0.0 233.0  233.0
U36539616 - 35.5 189.0  224.5
U03273289 - 5.0 219.0  224.0
U24634516 - 18.0 199.0  217.0
U88931735 - 20.0 196.0  216.0
U21438364 - 10.0 203.0  213.0
U84450813 - 0.0 210.0  210.0
U39189512 - 7.0 198.0  205.0
U38662138 - 17.0 171.0  188.0
U77951421 - 0.0 186.0  186.0
U41939669 - 0.0 83.0  83.0
U46090772 W     
U52952560 W     
U50247280 W     
U47401453 W     

Low Score 0.0 83.0  83.0
Average Score 16.1 211.5  227.6
High Score 38.0 272.0  295.0
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